Meziokresni pifebor CB-CK

TJ Nova Vesu C. B. C

Zpravodaj ¢.26

TJ Nova Vesu C. B. B

2:6 2077-2279 (4,5:7,5) 02.04.

TJ Sokol Sobénov C - KK Cesky Krumlov B 7:1 2555-2413
TJ Sokol Nové Hrady C - TJ Spartak Trhové Sviny B 8:0 2538-2335
Borovany A - TJ Sokol Sobénov B 1,5:6,5 2370-2415
TJ Sokol Nové Hrady B - Borovany B 7:1 2310-2085

TJ Dynamo Ceské Budgjovice C - TJ Lokomotiva Ceské Bud&jovice C 2:6

Tabulka:
1. TJ Sokol Nové Hrady C 24
2. TIJ Sokol Sobénov B 24
3. KK Cesky Krumlov B 24
4. TJI Dynamo Ceské Budgjovice B 24
5. TJ Sokol Sobénov C 24
6. TINova VesuC.B.B 24
7. TJ Sokol Nové Hrady B 24
8. TJ Spartak Trhové Sviny B 24
9. TJ Lokomotiva Ceské Bud&jovice C 24
10. TJ Dynamo Ceské Budg&jovice C 24
11. Borovany A 24
12. TINové VesuC.B.C 24
13. Borovany B 24
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141,5:50,5 191,5:96,5
139,5:52,5 184,5:103,5
126,5:65,5 175,5:112,5
117,5:74,5 163,5:124,5
119,0:73,0 162,5:125,5
96,0:96,0 149,0:139,0
95,0:97,0 148,0:140,0
92,5:99,5 137,5:150,5
85,5:106,5 135,0:153,0
82,5:109,5 131,0:157,0
79,0:113,0 147,0:141,0
49,5:142,5 89,0:199,0
24,0:168,0 65,0:223,0
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TJNovaVesuC.B.C 2077 2:6 2279 TJNovaVesuC.B.B

(4,5:7,5)
JESENICOVA Véra 318 02 447 PROCHAZKA Lubomir
BLAHOUDKOVA Jana 305 0,5:1,5 359 BEDNAR Milan
SKOREPA Vladimir 367 02 407 CHURAVY Milan
JACKOV Jan 373 2:0 296 KOVAR Tomas
TESAROVA Viclava 391 2:0 368 VAVRA Frantisek
FOJTA Josef 323 0:2 402 VAZAC Frantidek

rozhodé&i: TESAROVA Viclava
divaka: 4
utkani trvalo: 4:00

TJ Sokol SobénovC 2555 7:1 2413 KK Cesky Krumlov B

(9:3)
GRZNARIKOVA Jitka 443 1:1 410 MORAVEC Milo§
CURDOVA Ludmila 433 2 385 ZADAK Jakub (*)
KRTKOVA Jifina 387 1:1 389 BECAK Pavel
KULHANOVA Jaroslava 448 2:0 411 DOUBEK Libor
LOULOVA Alice 414 1:1 405 KOUBA Jan
SEDIVA Gabriela 430  2: 413 TICHY Tomss st.

st¥idani: od 50. hodu: ZADAK Jakub + TICHY Tomas ml.
rozhod¢i: SYSEL Josef

divaku: 2

utkani trvalo: 4:30

TJ Sokol Nové Hrady C 2538 8:0 2335 TJ Spartak Trhové Sviny B

(9:3)
KONAREK Ji 26  1:1 405 TROUP Ludé&k
KRIHA Karel 403 2:0 377 SVEPES Bohuslav ml.
SILMBROD Petr 467 1:1 437 ROJDL Marek
SILMBROD Michal 429  1:1 367 VOTRUBA Jan
SILMBROD Jan st. 410  2:0 398 SVEPES Jiii
SLADKY Stanislav 403 2:0 351 STODOLOVSKY Jan

rozhodé&i: SLADKY Stanislav
divaku: 10
utkani trvalo: 2:15



Borovany A 2370 1,5:6,5 2415 TJ Sokol Sobénov B

(6,5:5,5)
JANOCH Jiii 368  1:1 368 CURDA Pavel
ONDOK Vaiclav 420 0,5:1,5 443 SEDIVY Bohuslav
SOUKUP Jindfich 411 2:0 397 SEDIVY Kamil
PLACHY Vladimir 387 1:1 396 CABELOVA Markéta ml.
STODOLOVSKY Frantisek 404 ;1 421 GRZNARIK Roman
TROSTL Jiii 380 1:1 390 RYBAR Pavel

rozhodé&i: MALOVANY Jiii
divaka: 10
utkani trvalo: 2:30

TJ Sokol Nové Hrady B 2310 7:1 2085 Borovany B
(11:1)
KRIHA Tomss 419 2:0 337 SIMKOVA Jitka
HAMERNIK Petr 364 2:0 310 MALIK J 0§ef
CAPLOYA Blanka 381 2:0 327 KOUBOVA Martina
SLADKA Ludmila 352 1:1 368 TROSVTL Viéclav
. KRIHA Pavel 413 2:0 378 DYORAKOVA Katerina

KRIHOVA Tereza 381 2:0 365 BICHA Jan
rozhodé&i: SLADKY Stanislav
divakua: 10
utkani trvalo: 2:30
TJ Dynamo Ceské Budéjovice C 2288 2:6 2403 TJLokomotiva Ceské
Budéjovice C

(5:7)
MLEZIVOVA Stanislava 416 0:2 450 KLOJDA Vaclav
KOTNAUER Lukas 393 2:0 373 IV\IEJEDLY Jifi
KUMMELOYA Milena 414 2:0 364 SIMEK Frantisek
S}VR Josef 328 0:2 399 REB/}N Tomas
KRATOCHVIL Zdenék 370 1:1 403 VLA§EK Jakub
KOTNAUER Jaroslav 367 0:2 414 VLASEK Karel

rozhodé&i: SLAPAK Frantiek
divaku: 10
utkani trvalo: 2:30

Starty nahradniku:

1. start: KLOJDA Viclav (Lok. C. B. C, 01499), CAPLOVA Blanka (Sok. N. Hrady B, 10570)

Poradi jednotlivcu:
1. SEDIVY Bohuslav
2. KULHANOVA Jaroslava
3. VLASEK Karel
4. ZADAK Jakub
5. SILMBROD Michal

Sobénov B B
Sobénov C C
Lok.C.B.CC
C. Krumlov B
Sok. N. Hrady
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. GRZNARIK Roman

. ROJDL Marek

. VAZAC Frantisek

. KVETON Jifi

. VRANA Jan
CABELOVA Markéta ml.

KOUBA Jan

SEDIVY Milan
KOPAL Ondfej
DOUBEK Libor
KONAREK Jif
SEDIVY Josef
KUMMELOVA Milena
SILMBROD Petr
RUZICKA Ladislav
JACKOV Jan
SILMBROD Jan st.
HOMOLKA Jan
MLEZIVOVA Stanislava
TOMASEK Libor
SVEPES Bohuslav ml.
GRZNARIKOVA Jitka
TROSTL Jiti
PROCHAZKA Lubomir
SVEPES Jiii

VASEK Tomés
CURDA Pavel
CHURAVY Milan
ONDRICH Vit
REBAN Tomas
SEDIVA Gabriela
MORAVEC Milos
KRIHA Pavel
MALOVANY Jiii
KOTNAUER Lukés
LOULOVA Alice
TICHY Tomés ml.
KRIHA Karel
ONDOK Viclav
CURDOVA Ludmila
VASEK Jan
KRIHOVA Romana
BECAK Pavel

STODOLOVSKY Frantisek

KRIHA Tomas
KRIHOVA Tereza
KAZDA Ladislav
MARKYTANOVA Irena
BEDNAR Milan
BEDNARIK Stanislav
SOUKUP Jindfich
SLADKA Ludmila
STODOLOVSKY Jan
VAVRA Frantigek
TESAROVA Viclava
HAVLATKO Ladislav
RYBAR Pavel

Sobénov B B

T. Sviny BB

N. Ves BB
Dyn.C.B.BB
Dyn.C.B.BB
Sobénov B B

C. Krumlov B B
Sobénov B B
Dyn.C.B.BB

C. Krumlov B B
Sok. N. Hrady C C
Sobénov B B
Dyn.C.B.CC
Sok. N. Hrady C C
Sok. N. Hrady B B
N.VesCC

Sok. N. Hrady C C
Dyn.C.B.BB
Dyn.C.B.CC
Sok. N. Hrady C C
T. Sviny BB
Sobénov C C
Borovany A A
N.VesBB

T. Sviny BB
Dyn.C.B.BB
Sobénov B B
N.Ves BB
Dyn.C.B.BB
Lok.C.B.CC
Sobénov C C

C. Krumlov B B
Sok. N. Hrady B B
Borovany A A
Dyn.C.B.CC
Sobénov C C

C. Krumlov B B
Sok. N. Hrady C C
Borovany A A
Sobénov C C
Dyn.C.B.CC
Sok. N. Hrady B B
C. Krumlov B B
Borovany A A
Sok. N. Hrady B B
Sok. N. Hrady B B
T. Sviny BB
Dyn.C.B.CC
N.VesBB
Dyn.C.B.BB
Borovany A A
Sok. N. Hrady B B
T. Sviny BB
N.VesBB
N.VesCC
N.VesBB
Sobénov B B
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FOJTA Josef

SIVR Josef
KRATOCHVIL Zden&k
SIMEK Frantigek
HAMERNIK Petr
KRTKOVA Jifina
TROUP Ludék
KOUBOVA Martina
BICHA Petr

JANOCH Jif
SIMKOVA Jitka
KOVAR Tomas
SKOREPA Vladimir
SVEC Josef
JESENICOVA Véra
ONDRICH Jan
BLAHOUDKOVA Jana
KLOJDA Viclav
TICHY Tomas st.
CUTKOVA Olga
KLOJDA Viclav
SLADKY Stanislav
ALBRECHTOVA Jifina
GAZAK Antonin
VLASEK Jakub
KANDERA Michal

CABELOVA Markéta st..

STODOLOVSKY Pavel
KOTNAUER Jaroslav
CAPLOVA Blanka
MARHOUN Jan
ZAHOUROVA Renata
HAJDUCHOVA Jitka
DOUDA Jiii
NEJEDLY Jifi

MUSIL Ji

SEDIVY Kamil
BRODSKY Daniel
NOVAK Miroslav
TROSTL Vaclav
VOTRUBA Jan
KLIMOVA Iveta
SVEPES Bohuslav
PLACHY Vladimir
BICHA Jan
BLAHOUDEK Petr
VANDELIKOVA Eva

BETUSTIAKOVA Natalie

DRDAKOVA Michaela
MORAVKOVA Jana
POUR Pavel
RUPRECHTOVA Anna
DVORAK Petr
KANDERA Michal
DVORAKOVA Katefina
BEDRIOVA Marcela
SIMEK Frantisek

N.VesCC
Dyn.C.B.CC
Dyn.C.B.CC
Lok.C.B.CC
Sok. N. Hrady B B
Sobénov C C

T. Sviny BB
Borovany B B
Borovany A A
Borovany A A
Borovany B B
N.VesBB
N.VesCC
Lok.C.B.CC
N.VesCC
Lok.C.B.CC
N.VesCC
Lok.C.B.CC

C. Krumlov B B
Sobénov C C
Lok.C.B.CC
Sok. N. Hrady C C
Sok. N. Hrady B B
Sok. N. Hrady C C
Lok.C.B.CC
Sok. N. Hrady C C
Sobénov C C

T. Sviny BB

Dyn. C.B.CC
Sok. N. Hrady B B
Sok. N. Hrady C C
Sok. N. Hrady B B
C. Krumlov B B
Lok.C.B.CC
Lok.C.B.CC

C. Krumlov B B
Sobénov B B
Dyn.C.B.BB
Sok. N. Hrady B B
Borovany B B

T. Sviny BB
Sobénov C C

T. Sviny BB
Borovany A A
Borovany B B
N.VesCC

T. Sviny BB

Sok. N. Hrady B B
Sobénov C C

Dyn. C.B.CC

T. Sviny BB

Dyn. C.B.CC
Borovany B B
Sok. N. Hrady B B
Borovany B B
Sok. N. Hrady B B
Lok.C.B.CC

369,5
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363,0
362,8
362.5
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362,1
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356,1
354,7
350.3
3492
347.5
3283
317,0
316,7
430,8
414.8
408,3
408,2
400,3
399,4
397,6
391,1
389,0
387,0
386,0
382,5
381,0
380,2
378,7
376,9
375,8
375,8
375,0
371,9
369,5
368,0
366,5
3622
361,5
361,0
358.8
3582
3574
3543
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354,0
352,7
350,3
346,5
344.8
342,0
337,7
337,0
336,5

8/8
8/8
8/8
6/8
6/8
778
8/8
6/8
778
7/8
6/8
6/8
8/8
7/8
8/8
8/8
8/8
4/8
5/8
3/8
578
5/8
1/8
2/8
4/8
1/8
1/8
1/8
1/8
1/8
4/8
5/8
4/8
4/8
5/8
1/8
4/8
2/8
1/8
5/8
4/8
2/8
3/8
4/8
4/8
4/8
2/8
3/8
1/8
3/8
3/8
3/8
4/8
1/8
5/8
1/8
2/8



JARATHOVA Kvéta
ALDORFOVA Lenka
MALIK Josef
HLUSTIKOVA Magdaléna
MAURENCOVA Klara

N.VesBB
Borovany B B
Borovany B B
Borovany B B
C. Krumlov B B

3329
332,1
329.9
290,5
289,0

5/8
3/8
5/8
2/8
1/8



